o,,

E TL : §duzfdnu INTERNET m
@QNA ... /uag.0u

0380 8ficea 4aiin suldIUnUIL Acwioa) “
ZRHABARERLSE el
ETL COMPANY LIM;:IED F I I un 28/NOV/2023

ti‘"us:: s6ofy O s6néhw O éﬂgu§ 0O 2djuazlu N HIL Wy FTTH O 2d3juardu 91n Economic (Ju FTTH
Yvwad3nw: [0 HIL, M FTTH Fiber to the home. mwgiay: O «fey, O adeu, O ediey, M 10, O 20

e

0o Ow  Q

$135u 0330 Sfuea ;. O Siinpuing sne f1eaeoy O Usyd@nw  ID Number:
- T : & ) ID : FTTH71109013
aowio O3M O4M O 5M E6M O 8M O 10M O 20M O 30M 0 40M O 50M O 100M

antnuagdoosy - enagey @euanii......0n g ey YOI €2D) QO

OLT - LPB (192.168.180.8) NODE SPITER
ONU Port Password Port Power Port
onmUztiuaIan Qaneunﬂuﬁnﬁjeej Uago Sticea 0
ala uNW fiowiioy WOV Aardiovioy AT Tl
No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark
1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 250
2 Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/UPC) pcs 1 fodun
3 Fiber Patch Cord (SC/APC)- (SC/APC) pcs 1 fodeso
4 Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0
5 Station wire Grip 5S¢ pcs 1
6 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pcs 0
7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pcs 0
8 MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-5S pes 0
9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pcs 0
Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 | ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG) pcs 1
11 TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pcs 0
AoumeelddFnintanuguzney = fu éfiofy:  Free fiu

T
[=3 <

aeryei9acindil Location

PP-SP-034

Swon aas finks gsuciy gl muasgn
N, & :
U \...ou/iSe1/D.. R 8. /. 41./2023 | Bu#s...cvvaea Suet/iBau/e......... /...../2023
wE=TINIMEIOT] yndovazdusiaLw

§[[’§ 7. e eeeereraraannaans SueiiBou/e. .. . Y /2023 | BUFIeiririianaraanann, Jveviiau/e.. ...... /o....../2023




